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CRITERIA 
 

4 3 2 1 Your 
score 

 
Vocabulary 

Has adequate and precise 
word choice always. 

Has adequate and precise 
word choice most of the 
time. 

Has adequate word choice 
not always precise. 
 
There is Spanish 
interference. 

Has inadequate word or 
phrases choice. 
 
There is Spanish 
interference. 
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3 
2 
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Grammar 

No grammatical errors.  
 
 

Occasional grammatical 
errors.  
 
 

A few grammatical errors. 
 
 

Frequent grammatical errors.  
4 
3 
2 
1 

 
 
Organization 

Includes greeting, 
development and conclusion. 
 

Includes greeting, 
development and 
conclusion. Some 
disorganization is noticed 
but it is not really seen. 
 

Misses one of the three 
elements: greeting, 
development or conclusion. 
 
Poor organization. 

Doesn’t include any of the 
three elements: greeting, 
development or conclusion. 
 
No organization. 

 
4 
3 
2 
1 

 
 
Ideas and idea 
development 

All points in the oral 
presentation guide are 
included.  
 
Excellent explanation.  
 

Most of the points in the 
oral presentation guide are 
included. 
 
Explains well. 
 

Misses more than two points 
in the oral presentation 
guide. 
 
Explanation is poor. 
 

Doesn’t include any of the 
points in the oral 
presentation guide. 
 
Serious problems with 
explaining the ideas. 

 
4 
3 
2 
1 

 
 
Fluency 
Pronunciation 
Intonation 

Speaks with excellent 
pronunciation, fluency and 
intonation. 
 
No Reading. 

Has good pronunciation, 
fluency and intonation. 
 
You notice he/she Reads. 

Poor pronunciation, fluency 
and intonation. 
 
Reads. 

Serious pronunciation errors. 
No fluency and intonation. 
 
Reads. 
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